1
RECmax LPd
Self-reclosing overcurrent and Earth leakage protection
Earth leakage circuit breaker
with self-reclosing system
Self-resetting cut-off device with circuit breaker and ultra-immunised earth leakage protection.
Programmable unit with display, which measures leakage currents (earth leakage protection),
and orders the disconnection or reclosing of the circuit breaker (circuit breaker protection) by

Earth leakage circuit breaker
with self-reclosing system
In (A) Type Code
6 RECmax-LPd-C2-6 P2A110
10 RECmax-LPd-C2-10     P2A111
16 RECmax-LPd-C2-16     P2A112
20 RECmax-LPd-C2-20     P2A113
25 RECmax-LPd-C2-25 P2A114
32 RECmax-LPd-C2-32 P2A115
40 RECmax-LPd-C2-40 P2A116
50 RECmax-LPd-C2-50 P2A117
63 RECmax-LPd-C2-63 P2A118
In (A) Type Code
6 RECmax-LPd-D2-6 P2A130
10 RECmax-LPd-D2-10     P2A131
16 RECmax-LPd-D2-16     P2A132
20 RECmax-LPd-D2-20     P2A133
25 RECmax-LPd-D2-25 P2A134
32 RECmax-LPd-D2-32 P2A135
40 RECmax-LPd-D2-40 P2A136
50 RECmax-LPd-D2-50 P2A137
63 RECmax-LPd-D2-63 P2A138
In (A) Type Code
6 RECmax-LPd-C4-6 P2A120
10 RECmax-LPd-C4-10     P2A121
16 RECmax-LPd-C4-16     P2A122
20 RECmax-LPd-C4-20     P2A123
25 RECmax-LPd-C4-25 P2A124
32 RECmax-LPd-C4-32 P2A125
40 RECmax-LPd-C4-40 P2A126
50 RECmax-LPd-C4-50 P2A127
63 RECmax-LPd-C4-63 P2A128
In (A) Type Code
6 RECmax-LPd-D4-6 P2A140
10 RECmax-LPd-D4-10     P2A121
16 RECmax-LPd-D4-16     P2A142
20 RECmax-LPd-D4-20     P2A143
25 RECmax-LPd-D4-25 P2A144
32 RECmax-LPd-D4-32 P2A145
40 RECmax-LPd-D4-40 P2A146
50 RECmax-LPd-D4-50 P2A147
63 RECmax-LPd-D4-63 P2A148
References
2 Poles - C Curve
2 Poles - D Curve
2 Poles 4 Poles
4 Polos - C Curve
4 Poles - D Curve
Dimensions
Connections